Prato S. Pietro - Zuc

Pos Pettorale
1 114
2 146
3 118
4 121
5 226
6 160
7 104
8 129
9 140
10 243
11 142
12 233
13 242
14 132
15 138
16 130
17 145

Tempo
00.30.39
00.32.13
00.33.03
00.34.29
00.34.45
00.35.28
00.36.05
00.36.11
00.36.44
00.37.36
00.37.49
00.38.23
00.38.53
00.39.53
00.43.13
00.51.26
01.00.54

Nome
Debora
Serena
Alessia
Fabrizia
Elena
Silvia
Elisabetta
Alessia
Ada
Marina
Aurora
Meri
Anna
Francesca
Deborah
Maria Daniela
Angela

Cognome
Benedetti
Gianola
Bergamini
Bertoldini
Rusconi
Invernizzi
Arrigoni
Bettiga
Codega
Testini
Combi
Ticozelli
Busi
Busnelli
Cimpanelli
Bonfanti
Gambini

RUN-F

Societa Sportiva
Team Pasturo
A.S.PREMANA
CSC CORTENOVA
A.S. PREMANA
CSC cortenova
CsCortenova

CSC Cortenova
ASP Premana
ASPREMANA
Gpsanti nuov olonio
C.S. Cortenova
CSC Cortenova
Pol. Pagnona
Nessuna

Libero
Euroatletica2002
Cortenova

Sesso
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Pettorale
148
217
218
180
241
139
223
230
234
167
229
240
147
150
113
119
103
133
149
220
219
239
228
143
244
224
237
141
137
131

Tempo
00.23.42
00.25.43
00.25.58
00.26.53
00.27.26
00.27.38
00.27.54
00.28.26
00.28.26
00.28.35
00.28.45
00.29.05
00.29.59
00.30.20
00.30.48
00.30.54
00.31.14
00.31.42
00.32.08
00.32.41
00.32.42
00.33.12
00.33.13
00.33.17
00.33.17
00.33.32
00.33.36
00.33.51
00.34.05
00.34.36

Nome
Gigi
Giulio
Lorenzo
Giovanni
Claudio
Gianni
Lorenzo
Daniele
Daniele
Fausto
Paolo
Stefano
Daniele
Davide
Carlo
Ambrogio
Davide
Mario
Stefan
Gianbattista
Giorgio
Luigi
Massimiliano
Giovanni
Paolo
Marco
Luca
Gianni
Simone
Paolo

Cognome
Gianola
Mascheri
Milesi
Malugani
Tagliaferri
Codega
Pepe
Tagliaferri
Valsecchi
Lizzoli
Tagliaferri
Isella
Gianola
Gottifredi
Benedetti
Bernasconi
Arrighi
Casanova
Goretti
Muttoni
Milesi
Valsecchi
Spano
Combi
Colombo
Piazza
Vitali
Codega
Cimpanelli
Busi

RUN-M

Societa Sportiva

Team la Peppa

CSC Cortenova

asd team pasturo

C.A Lizzoli

Pol. Pagnona

CSC CORTENOVA

C.S.C cortenova
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
C.S.C. Cortenova

C.A Lizzoli

Asd Lieto colle

nessuna

A.S.Premana
POLISPORTIVA BELLANO
CsCortenova
POLISPORTIVA BELLANO
Polisportiva Pagnona
POLISPORTIVA BELLANO
Pol. Pagnona
Polisportiva Pagnona
osa valmadrera

nessuna

Ca Cortenova

C.S. Cortenova

Team Pasturo

C.S.C. Cortenova

C.A Lizzoli

C.A.LIZZOLI

CSC CORTENOVA
ASPREMANA

Sesso

<
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

225
136
236
134
238
111
227
102
231
232
170

00.35.17
00.35.31
00.35.35
00.35.37
00.35.39
00.35.47
00.37.29
00.38.47
00.40.15
00.40.20
00.47.40

Davide
Cristian
Alessandro
Stefano
Gianantonio
Vincenzo
Luca
Patrizio
Marino
Italo
Floriano

Prandi
Cedro
Vitali
Castellucci
Zicca
Azzolini
Scarsi
Alborghetti
Tagliaferri
Thaler
Longhi

RUN-M

csc cortenova

Libero

POLISPORTIVA BELLANO
Csc Cortenova

Csc Cortenova
POLISPORTIVA BELLANO
CSC Cortenova
Cortenova
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
Team Pasturo
Cortenova
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